Agency
Housing Dev Authority
lllinois Commerce Commission
Illinois Department of Transportation

CIIA

Department of Financial & Professional Regulation

Gaming Board

Guardianship and Advocacy

Liquor Control Commission

Illinois Finance Authority

Racing Board

Department of Children and Family Services
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Commission
Department on Aging

Department of Public Health

Civil Service Commission

Arts Council

Human Rights Commission

Ill Student Assistance Commission
Illinois Tax Tribunal

Illinois Workers Compensation Commission
Community College Board

State Universities Civil Service

State Board of Education

State Board of Elections

CMS Leasing

DCEO

Department of Insurance

DolT

Dept. of Natural Resources

Dept. of Corrections

Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Educational Labor Relations Board

IEPA

Military Affairs

Fire Marshal

Prisoner Review Board

Illinois Coroner Training Board

Law Enforcement Training Standards Board
State Police

State Police Merit Board

Department of Employment Security
Department of Human Rights

Revenue

Executive Ethics Commission

Illinois Labor Relations Board

Illinois Power Agency

Office of the Executive Inspector General
Property Tax Appeal Board

State of Illinois Commission on Equity and Inclusion

Council on Developmental Disabilities
Department of Veterans Affairs
Healthcare and Family Services
Agriculture

ALPLM

Dept. of Labor

Lottery

cMmS

CMS Benefits

Department of Human Services
Board of Higher Education

Ill Emergency Management Agency
Toll Highway Authority

Unit
IT ABC
IT ABC
Transportation

IT ABC

Regulatory

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC
Regulatory
Regulatory

Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
IT ABC

IT ABC

IT ABC
Regulatory
Regulatory
Public Safety

Public Safety
Regulatory
Regulatory
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
IT ABC

IT ABC
Regulatory
Regulatory
IT ABC

Regulatory
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
Regulatory
Social Services
IT ABC

Public Safety
Transportation
Transportation

SPO
Shea Firebaugh
Shea Firebaugh
Shea Firebaugh
Megan Dalton
Jenny Shourd

Jenny Shourd
Jenny Shourd
Jenny Shourd
Jenny Shourd
Jenny Shourd
Jenny Shourd
Amy James-Meurs
Amy James-Meurs
Gina Jacaway
Gina Jacaway
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Rebecca Gossett
Kassandra Wilkin
Kassandra Wilkin

Josh Sergent
Kassandra Wilkin
Josh Sergent
Kassandra Wilkin
Shea Firebaugh
Josh Sergent
Andy Hennig
Megan Dalton
Jennifer Allen
Megan Dalton
Jennifer Allen
Andy Hennig
Adam Aldridge
Adam Aldridge
Adam Aldridge
Adam Aldridge
Robert Brice
Robert Brice
Robert Brice
Robert Brice
Allegra Larson
Allegra Larson
Allegra Larson
Kylie Carter
Kylie Carter
Kylie Carter
Kylie Carter
Kylie Carter

Kylie Carter
Jennifer Klein
Jennifer Klein
Jennifer Klein
Ryan Schone
Ryan Schone
Ryan Schone
Ryan Schone
John Demien
Allegra Larson
Ryan Schone
John Demien
Adrienne Grover
David Papp
David Papp
David Papp
Brittany Tatum

Contact
217-836-6172
217-836-6172
217-836-6172
217-622-5400
217-299-5856

217-299-5856
217-299-5856
217-299-5856
217-299-5856
217-299-5856
217-299-5856
217-836-2376
217-836-2376
217-299-5563
217-299-5563
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-299-5883
217-206-0722
217-206-0722

217-685-9312
217-206-0722
217-685-9312
217-206-0722
217-836-6172
217-685-9312
217-622-1908
217-622-5400
217-685-0568
217-622-5400
217-685-0568
217-622-1908
217-970-0284
217-970-0284
217-970-0284
217-970-0284
217-441-1798
217-441-1798
217-441-1798
217-441-1798
217-299-5628
217-299-5628
217-299-5628
217-720-6771
217-720-6771
217-720-6771
217-720-6771
217-720-6771

217-720-6771
217-993-1719
217-993-1719
217-993-1719
217-622-4331
217-622-4331
217-622-4331
217-622-4331
217-299-4919
217-299-5628
217-622-4331
217-299-4919
217-494-1351
217-720-6643
217-720-6643
217-720-6643
217-299-5496

Performance

Manager
Kylie Carter

Andy Hennig
Kylie Carter

Jennifer Klein

Jennifer Klein

Kylie Carter

Jan Morrow

Kassandra Wilkin

Jan Morrow

Andy Hennig

Andy Hennig

David Papp

John Demien

Jan Morrow

Jan Morrow

John Demien

Jennifer Klein
Jan Morrow

David Papp
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